F
L
O
W
 S
W
IT
C

Specifications
Dimensions (in mm)
How to Order
Wiring Diagram
Adj Range Order Number Port
L/min ‘NO’ “SPDT’
5-60 ml 027-0100 027-0120 G1/4”
20-140ml 027-0101 027-0121 G1/4”
0.1-0.6 027-0102 027-0122 G1/4”
0.2-1.2 027-0103 027-0123 G1/4”
0.4-2.0 027-0104 027-0124 G1/4”
0.5-3.0 027-0105 027-0125 G1/4”
1.0-5.0 027-0106 027-0126 G1/4”
0.02-0.2 027-0107 027-0127 G1/2”
0.1-0.6 027-0108 027-0128 G1/2”
0.4-1.8 027-0109 027-0129 G1/2”
0.8-3.2 027-0110 027-0130 G1/2”
2-7 027-0111 027-0131 G1/2”
3-13 027-0112 027-0132 G1/2”
4-20 027-0113 027-0133 G1/2”
8-30 027-0114 027-0134 G1/2”
15-45 027-0115 027-0135 G1”
30-90 027-0116 027-0136 G1”
60-150 027-0117 027-0137 G1”
Adj Range Order Number Port Order No with visual indication
L/min ‘NO’ “SPDT’ ‘NO’ ‘SPDT”
0.1-0.8 027-0300 027-0320 G1/2”
0.4-1.6 027-0301 027-0321 G1/2”
0.8-3 027-0302 027-0322 G1/2”
2-7 027-0303 027-0323 G1/2”
0.1-0.8 027-0304 027-0324 G1” 027-0340 027-0360
0.5-1.5 027-0305 027-0325 G1” 027-0341 027-0361
1-4 027-0306 027-0326 G1” 027-0342 027-0362
2-8 027-0307 027-0327 G1” 027-0343 027-0363
3-10 027-0308 027-0328 G1” 027-0344 027-0364
5-15 027-0309 027-0329 G1” 027-0345 027-0365
8-24 027-0310 027-0330 G1” 027-0346 027-0366
10-30 027-0311 027-0331 G1” 027-0347 027-0367
15-45 027-0312 027-0332 G1” 027-0348 027-0368
20-60 027-0313 027-0333 G1” 027-0349 027-0369
30-90 027-0314 027-0334 G1” 027-0350 027-0370
Order numbers for FS-105E Order numbers for FS-107E
P
IS
T
O
N
 T
Y
P
E
SW
L
T T
T
T